THE PARTY OF THE P	otion 154 Cr. P.C.) 3562
1 Plat garde	Veni 0.022 EID No. 610 January - 04
2 (M. Act 1931) Sections 2 77 /42	7 (i) Act / Cartions /
(N) Act and and Sections	(iv) Others Acts & Sections 13.9 A Ctachart
3. (a) Documence of Offence Day	e From 23:05-2022 Date To
Time PeriodTime From	OB-DD Mrs. Time To
(b) Information received at P.S. Date 24.05.202	10 contraction
(c) General Diary Reference Entry No(s)	1me1.515.6 km
4. Type of Information	
5. Place of Occurrence (a) Direction and Distance from P.S	Beat No
(b) Address Par Colony Road No. 04, 1	os margane, Din Danjeeling.
	The state of the s
(c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the	
Name of the P.S	District
6. Complainant / Informant :	
(a) Name Madhus ma Mandal	
(b) Father's / Husband's Name	
	(d) Nationality Indian
	Place of Issue.
(f) Occupation Assistant Engineer ( S)	aron marger
(a) Address Pradham Nagar C.C.C. W.B.	S. E. D. C. 112.
7. Details of known / suspected / unknown accused with full particular	dore
(Attach separate sheet, if necessary) :	ad 5
	1d- 412045181) at Pati Glony Road No.04,
Siligari.	
Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant / Informati	
o. Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant / Informati	on
**************************************	
Particulars of properties stolen / involved (Attach separate sheet, )	(
Paradias of properties stolett/ involved (Attach separate sneet,	necessary) :
-W1	
10. Total value of properties stolen / involved	
11. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No., if any	
12. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required): The or: -Inealed as fin is reproduced on	gind written complaint which is
the state of the s	rarleaf.
13. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence	MIN
13. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence up the investigation / directed. P.S1: Subhash Baha	officer in-charge
nvestigation / refused investigation / transferred to P.S	Maligara Police Stationake up
jurisdiction. FIR read over to the Complaint/ Informant, admitted to b	a correctly recorded and
Informant free of cost.	correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant /
	24/5/2
14. Signature / Thumb impression	Signature of the Officer in Charge Stolice Station
of the Complainant / Informant	Signature of the Officer in Charge Station
Noted on original complain	Name: Amin ben Bhellschanjer
15. Date & Time of despatch to the court :	Rank: No. 51-8 Perce, MTE PS/SPE.
	15/6PC.



## West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Co. ltd.

(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise)
PRADHANNAGAR CUSTOMER CARE CENTRE,
RADHIKA BHAWAN, CHAMPASARI, SILIGURI
Ph no – (0353) 2512324, CALL CENTRE– 18003453206, E-Mail-sm.pnccc2013@gmail.com

Memo No.: PNCCC/E-7/V-1/ 2967

To

The Inspector-In- Charge

Matigara P.S.

Dist-Darjeeling

Date: 23/05/2022 4

Subject: FIR for damage of 8 mtr pcc pole broken by unknown vehicle at Pati Colony Road No.-04 under Pradhannagar ccc

Sir,

It has been reported by our LT mobile van at around 8:00 AM on 23/05/2022 that 1 no. of 8 mtr of pcc pole has been broken by unknown vehicle at Pati Colony Road No.-04. The vehicle loaded with bricks has probably delivered some construction materials to one of our consumer's house having Consumer Id-412045181 having name BISWANATH WADDER, PATI COLONY RD NO-4. / 734403 nearby the incident spot as information given by local mob. Details of the incident are given below:

1) Date of occurrence

:23/05/2022 as reported by LT mobile van

2) Date of detection

:23/05/2022 (at around 08:00AM.)

3) Detected By

: By LT mobile van of Pradhannagar ccc

4) Quantity of material

: 1 No of LT 8 mtr pcc pole

5) Approx. Cost Of Materials

: Rs. 12491 (Approx.)

6) Location

: Road No.-04, Pati Colony, Siliguri

As such, you are requested to please investigate into the matter and take needful action accordingly. This may please be treated as a FIR. Also, as the restoration of power is urgently necessary. We are not in the position to wait for investigation and going to replace new materials immediately, so the power can be supplied to consumers.

Received on 24.05.2022 at 13.55 Wir vide app. No. 1289 18:24:05.2022 and seconded mita pe core No. 612/2022 a.24:05.2022 MB. 249/427 IPC. R/W Sec. 139 of Electricity Act and endorsed to Ast. Sublash Baladur Jamang for it in restigation.

24192

Officer In-charge
Maligara Police Station
Miligan Police Commissionerate

DE. & Station Manager,
Pradhannagar C.C.C., Siliguri
(MADHURIMA MANDAL)

Yours faithfull

(MADHURIMA MANDAL) Mob No.-8900795065

> & Station Manager Pradhan Nagar C.C.C. W.B.S.E.D.C. Ltd.

Registered Office, Vidyut Bhavan, Block-DJ, Sector-II, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700 091.

Corporate Identity Number (CIN), U40109WB2007SGC113473, Company's Website www.wbsedcl.in